Caffe Isolo

artisan café, coffee roastery & retail

FOOD MENU

Please order at the till

Mon —Sat 7.30am - é6pm
Sunday 9am - 5pm

85a St James St, Newport, Tel: 524800
email: info@caffe-isola.co.uk

Please ask staff for allergen advice

Whilst we try to make a range of products with allergen free ingredients, as all
allergens are handled on site, we cannot guarantee that any product does not
contain traces of allergens.

, @Caffe_lsola iN @caffeisola f caffe-Isola

WiFi code: 4364906325

by using this code you agree to our terms and conditions of use

Free

Wim Menuissued 1% May 2019

spot




specials

please see board opposite till for todays specials

porridge or o/n oat special 4.75

pasta special 7.50

homemade quiche 6.50

panini special 6.50/7.00

doorstep special 6.50/7.00

Menu issued 1°' May 2019



breakfast

on toast - servea until 11:30 (2.30 on sundays)

1 item breakfast 4.50
2 item breakfast 6.50
3 item breakfast 7.95

iow poached eggs (2), avocado & sicilian olive ail,

garlic mushrooms, bacon (2)

breakfast bites

bacon doorstep with grilled tomato & ketchup 5.50
brie & ham toasted brioche 4.10

oats, seeds & berries

porridge with sultanas, honey, banana & cinnamon 4.50
porridge with fresh fruit, honey & seeds 4.75
overnight oats with sultanas, hazelnuts & fresh fruit 4.75
granola with yogurt, fresh fruit & honey 4.75

Menu issued 1°' May 2019



just toast

with butter & jam/marmalade/marmite
doorstep / fruit loaf / brioche as above
doorstep with peanut butter, banana, seeds & honey

doorstep with creme fraiche, strawberry & honey

something sweet

banana nut bread with creme fraiche, berries & honey
continental breakfast with freshly squeezed OJ,

glass of granola with yogurt, fruit & honey and a pastry
pastries from
scone with butter & jom

cheese scone with mature cheddar & onion chutney

homemade cakes (see counter) from

Menu issued 1°' May 2019

2.20

2.60

3.75

3.75

4.60

5.10

1.80

2.30

3.00

3.20



toasted

mozzarella, tomato, basil & vegetarian pesto

extra mature cheddar & ham

milano salame, mature cheddar & red onion

iow goats cheese, onion chutney & rocket

brie, bacon & cranberry

roasted veg, avocado, hummus & spinach (vegan)

extra mature cheddar, tomato & red onion

gluten free bread available on request

open sandwiches

served on lightly foasted sourdough

avocado, mozzarella & IOW cherry tomatoes
with our sicilian olive oil and basil

IOW goat's cheese, parma ham & asparagus

olive tapenade, roast peppers & briddlesford farm feta

gluten free bread available on request

Menu issued 1°' May 2019

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

5.00

6.00

6.00

6.00



doorstep sandwiches

we use graces bakery multiseed loaf for our doorsteps

iow egg mayonnaise & watercress
mature cheddar ploughmans
mature cheddar, ham & mustard

bacon, lettuce & tomato

Wraps

chicken & sweet chilli & salad

chicken & mayonnaise

ham & mozzarella

roast veg, avocado, hummus & spinach (vegan)
toasted three cheese

toasted chicken caesar

platters

cheese platter
cold meat platter

mixed platter

Menu issued 1°' May 2019

5.50
5.50
5.50

5.50

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.60

4.80

7.00
8.00

9.00



pizza
margherita
napoletana - margherita + salame, red onion & peppers
siciliana - margherita + roasted veg
americana - margherita + chicken, red onion & peppers

capricciosa - margherita + ham, mushroom & black olive

pasta

pasta con la salsa (tomato sauce)

pasta special (see specials board)

salads
chicken caesar
capresse with our sicilian olive oil
briddlesford feta with our sicilian olive oil & balsamic

bacon & iow egg with our honey mustard dressing

6.00
6.50
6.50
6.50

6.50

7.00

7.50

6.50
6.50
7.00

7.00

served with toasted bread (gluten free available on request)

Menu issued 1°' May 2019



