Caffè Isola

artisan café, coffee roastery & retail

FOOD MENU

Please order at the till

Mon – Sat 7.30am – 6pm Sunday 9am - 5pm

85a St James St, Newport, Tel: 524800 email: info@caffe-isola.co.uk

Please ask staff for allergen advice

Whilst we try to make a range of products with allergen free ingredients, as all allergens are handled on site, we cannot guarantee that any product does not contain traces of allergens.



@Caffe_lsola in @caffeisola

f Caffe-Isola

WiFi code: 4364906325

by using this code you agree to our terms and conditions of use



Menu issued 1st May 2019



specials

please see board opposite till for todays specials

porridge or o/n oat special 4.75

pasta special 7.50

homemade quiche 6.50

panini special 6.50/7.00

doorstep special 6.50/7.00

Menu issued 1st May 2019

breakfast

on toast – served until 11:30 (2.30 on sundays)	
1 item breakfast	4.50
2 item breakfast	6.50
3 item breakfast	7.95
iow poached eggs (2), avocado & sicilian olive oil,	
garlic mushrooms, bacon (2)	
	Λ.
breakfast bites	
bacon doorstep with grilled tomato & ketchup	5.50
brie & ham toasted brioche	4.10
oats, seeds & berries	
porridge with sultanas, honey, banana & cinnamon	4.50
porridge with fresh fruit, honey & seeds	4.75
overnight oats with sultanas, hazelnuts & fresh fruit	4.75
granola with yogurt, fresh fruit & honey	4.75

just toast

with butter & jam/marmalade/marmite	2.20
doorstep / fruit loaf / brioche as above	2.60
doorstep with peanut butter, banana, seeds & honey	3.75
doorstep with crème fraiche, strawberry & honey	3.75

something sweet

banana nut bread with crème fraiche, berries & honey	4.60
continental breakfast with freshly squeezed OJ, glass of granola with yogurt, fruit & honey and a pastry	5.10
pastries from	1.80
scone with butter & jam	2.30
cheese scone with mature cheddar & onion chutney	3.00
homemade cakes (see counter) from	3.20

toasted

mozzarella, tomato, basil & vegetarian pesto	5.50
extra mature cheddar & ham	5.50
milano salame, mature cheddar & red onion	5.50
iow goats cheese, onion chutney & rocket	5.50
brie, bacon & cranberry	5.50
roasted veg, avocado, hummus & spinach <i>(vegan)</i>	5.50
extra mature cheddar, tomato & red onion	5.00

gluten free bread available on request

open sandwiches

served on lightly toasted sourdough

avocado, mozzarella & IOW cherry tomatoes with our sicilian olive oil and basil	6.00
IOW goat's cheese, parma ham & asparagus	6.00
olive tapenade, roast peppers & briddlesford farm feta	6.00

gluten free bread available on request

doorstep sandwiches

we use graces bakery multiseed loaf for our doorsteps

iow egg mayonnaise & watercress	5.50
mature cheddar ploughmans	5.50
mature cheddar, ham & mustard	5.50
bacon, lettuce & tomato	5.50

wraps

chicken & sweet chilli & salad	4.50
chicken & mayonnaise	4.50
ham & mozzarella	4.50
roast veg, avocado, hummus & spinach <i>(vegan)</i>	4.50
toasted three cheese	4.60
toasted chicken caesar	4.80

platters

cheese platter	7.00
cold meat platter	8.00
mixed platter	9.00

Menu issued 1st May 2019

pizza

margherita	6.00
napoletana - <i>margherita + salame, red onion & peppers</i>	6.50
siciliana - <i>margherita + roasted veg</i>	6.50
americana - margherita + chicken, red onion & peppers	6.50
capricciosa - margherita + ham, mushroom & black olive	6.50

pasta

pasta con la salsa (tomato sauce)	7.00
pasta special (see specials board)	7.50

salads

chicken caesar	6.50
capresse with our sicilian olive oil	6.50
briddlesford feta with our sicilian olive oil & balsamic	7.00
bacon & iow egg with our honey mustard dressing	7.00

served with toasted bread (gluten free available on request)